HangzhouHangzhou ChenruiChenrui AirAir SeparatorSeparator InstallationInstallation ManufactureManufacture Co.,Co., LtdLtd
- 1 -
Hangzhou Chenrui Air Separator Installation Manufacture Co.,Ltd
Add: No.18 Chunjian Industry Park, Fuyang City, Hangzhou 311403 China
Tel: 0086-0571-63492003 Fax:0086-0571-63492916
WhatsApp：0086-15168241330 Email：crsales-2@hzcrkf.com
Web:http://hzcrkf.en.alibaba.com
-----------------Daisy Fang

Oxygen
purity (%)
Oxygen
outlet
pressure
Nitrogen
capacity
(Nm3/h)
Nitrogen
purity (%)
Nitrogen
outlet
pressure
Start-up
time
KDON-50/100 50
99.6
20KPa
Or as user’s
requirement
100
＜10
15KPa or as
user’s
requirement
12
KDON-100/200 100 200 12
KDON-150/600 150 600
KDON-170/400 170 400 12
KDON-350/800 350 800 16
KDON-550/1200 550 1200 16
KDON-1000/1000 1200 1000 24
HangzhouHangzhou ChenruiChenrui AirAir SeparatorSeparator InstallationInstallation ManufactureManufacture Co.,Co., LtdLtd
- 10 -
6.2 High Purity Nitrogen Air Separator Plant
6.2.1 Technical Parameters

(L/h)
Liquid
nitrogen
purity
(ppmo2)
Air
capacity
request
(Nm3/h)
Working
pressure
(Kpa)
Working
cycle time
(M)
KDN-50 50
≤5
0.7
/ /
195 0.95 6
KDN-100 100 0.7 360 0.95 6
KDN-300/20Y 300
≤3
0.63 20
≤3
1100 0.8 12
KDN-600/30Y 600 0.63 30 1800 0.7 12
KDN-800/40Y 800 0.23 40 1800 0.7 13
KDN-1000/50Y 1000 0.23 50 3200 0.7 14
KDN-2000/100Y 2000 0.6 100 5500 0.7 15
KDN-3000/25Y 3000 0.6 200 7000 0.7 16
HangzhouHangzhou ChenruiChenrui AirAir SeparatorSeparator InstallationInstallation ManufactureManufacture Co.,Co., LtdLtd
- 11 -